
 

 ওয়াড 
নং 

ােমর 

১ 

আগমাড়াই 
কামালিদয়াকা
নূরপুর 
  

২ 
ল ীেকাল 
মাধব ল ীেকাল

   

৩ 
রঘুনাথপুর 
ব ারপুর 
সেমসপুর  

 
  

৪ 
জয়রামপুর
বামনীপুর  

 
  

৫ 
কামালপুর 
িনজাতপুর  

 
  

৬ 
মহা দপুর
িসংগা 

 
  

৭ 
পাকুরীকা া
ধুলিদকৃ পুর

 
  

৮ 
গাপীনাথিদয়া
পুর 

 
  

৯ 

স নকা া
হাসনাবাদ 
চকেক পুর
রামচ পুর 

 
  

    মিহলা ভাটার 

  ষ ভাটার 

  সবেমাট ভাটার 
 

২নং দাদশী
ডাকঘরঃ

 
দাদশী ভাটার তথ    

 

 নাম মিহলা পু ষ মাট

আগমাড়াই 674 644 
কামালিদয়াকা  402 401 

303 277 
    

 1084 1098 
ল ীেকাল 539 589 

    
 263 298 

565 574 
 341 357 

    
জয়রামপুর 221 209 

 424 429 
    

 461 535 
 377 399 

    
মহা দপুর 348 357 

471 456 
    

পাকুরীকা া 542 524 
ধুলিদকৃ পুর 291 286 

    
গাপীনাথিদয়া 424 421 

235 223 
    

স নকা া 83 86 
 260 240 

চকেক পুর 195 192 
  437 444 

8940 9039 

   মিহলা ভাটার  8940 
  ষ ভাটার  9039 
  সবেমাট ভাটার  17979 
  

দাদশী ইউিনয়ন পিরষদ কাযালয় 
ডাকঘরঃ রাজবাড়ী,উপেজলা-রাজবাড়ী 

জলা-রাজবাড়ী। 
 

মাট 

1318 
803 
580 

2701 
2182 
1128 
3310 

561 
1139 

698 
2398 

430 
853 

1283 
996 
776 

1772 
705 
927 

1632 
1066 

577 
1643 

845 
458 

1303 
169 
500 
387 
881 

1937 


